

## PURCHASING A PERSONAL INTERNATIONAL SOS MEMBERSHIP

Travelers on Villanova University trips **are required** to purchase an International SOS membership. International SOS provides worldwide assistance and evacuation services. The services provided by International SOS range from telephone advice from a physician, referrals to more than 68,000 global, vetted providers, to medical and security evacuations.

To secure a quote, please visit <u>https://www.internationalsos.com/personal-travel</u> and click on Learn More & Get A Quote.

Complete the information and enter **11BYSG000006** for the membership number/ discount code. You will be given several plan options, details about what each plan covers, and cost. **Villanova University only requires travelers to purchase the Global Traveler Plan.** 

Please follow the detailed instructions on the next page to secure your online ISOS coverage.



## PURCHASING A PERSONAL INTERNATIONAL SOS MEMBERSHIP

You are eligible for a 20% discount on a personal membership through ISOS by using Villanova University's membership number/ discount code (**11BYSG000006**).

- 1. Go to the Personal Travel section of the ISOS website (https://www.internationalsos.com/personal-travel).
- 2. Scroll down to 'Get a Quote.' Enter the appropriate information and click 'Submit Query.'

GET A QUOTE		
Ultra la		
l live in select		~
Select		•
I am traveling for		
select		~
I want coverage for		
select		~
Departure	Return	
i000000i		
mm/dd/yyyy	mm/dd/yyyy	
SUBMIT QUERY		

3. Complete the information on the pop up window (*The membership number/ discount code is: 11BYSG000006*)

<b>Primary Destinatio</b>	
Trip Cost (optiona	D
\$ 0.00	
for all traveler	s 🔘 per traveler
Traveler Ages	
Add more traveler	s
Do you qualify for	a Family Promotion?
• Yes O No	
Your Citizenship	
Your Citizenship	•
 Your Residence Co	1
	1
 Your Residence Co	puntry
 Your Residence Co United States	puntry
 Your Residence Co United States Your Residence St	ate/Territory

4. After clicking 'See Plans & Prices,' several options will be given. Villanova University only requires the **Global Traveler membership**. After the coverage option is selected, it is a standard check-out process.

You will then receive information regarding your individual ISOS membership directly from ISOS.

Evidence of such purchase is required with your signed Acknowledgment of and Assumption of Risks and Release.

Please advise the travel operator by email or in your Guest Information Form of your policy number once your coverage is purchased.